at office of the Chief Engineer, LIC, SCZO,  
2nd floor, Saifabad, Hyderabad – 500 004. 

X Period for completion of work. 75 Days 

CONTRACTOR                                                                  EMPLOYER                                    

XI Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 
Rs.59,300/- (Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand 
Three Hundred Only) 

(a) In the form of Demand Draft drawn in favour 
of “Life Insurance Corporation of India” 
payable at Hyderabad from any Scheduled 
commercial Bank only (i.e. Indian or Foreign 
Banks included in Second Schedule of 
Reserve Bank of India Act 1934 excluding Co-